f;‘d‘ﬁ print

LIFETIME IMPACT STATEMENT

Channel ID: ACT_9FAAFC1B842F Date Joined: 2023-05-12 Generated: 2025-04-27

M] Flood

PrintReleaf certifies that MJ Flood customers have collectively offset the equivalent of 12,716,118 total standard
sheets of paper consumption by reforesting 1,526 standard trees and have offset 36.970 MTCO2e emissions for

the consumption of 909,318 sheets of paper on PrintReleaf.

REFORESTATION CARBON

%J 12,716,118 %J 909,318

Standard Sheets Offset Standard Sheets Offset

1,526 %@@ 36.970
7~  Standard Trees Reforested 7— MTCO2e Emissions

LIFETIME GLOBAL IMPACT

| ¥ o
(o) - )



2 *S print
LIFETIME IMPACT STATEMENT

REFORESTATION IMPACT

Reforestation Project
Romania

Tanzania

Northern Ireland

Northern California

British Columbia (Cariboo)
France (Torcé)

British Columbia (Redstone)

CARBON IMPACT

Carbon Project

Turkey - Hydropower Project

India - Wind Farm Project

Brazil - Hydropower Project

China - Forestry Afforestation Project
Netherlands - Methane Recovery Project

India - Wind Power Project

PROJECT SDGs

3 'GOOD HEALTH l. QUAUITY 6 CLEANWATER
-/~ i N E

9

12 S 13 i 15 e
.

Trees

533

136
131
115
68.90

16.00

Total Trees 1,526

MTCO2e
15.766
15.298

5.055
0.308
0.308

0.235

Total MTCO2e 36.970



