

LIFETIME IMPACT STATEMENT

Channel ID: ACT_9FAAFC1B842F Date Joined: 2023-05-12 Generated: 2025-04-27

MJ Flood

PrintReleaf certifies that MJ Flood customers have collectively offset the equivalent of 12,716,118 total standard sheets of paper consumption by reforesting 1,526 standard trees and have offset 36.970 MTCO2e emissions for the consumption of 909,318 sheets of paper on PrintReleaf.

REFORESTATION



12,716,118

Standard Sheets Offset



1,526

Standard Trees Reforested

CARBON



909,318

Standard Sheets Offset



36.970

MTCO2e Emissions

LIFETIME GLOBAL IMPACT





LIFETIME IMPACT STATEMENT

REFORESTATION IMPACT

Reforestation Project	Trees
Romania	533
Tanzania	525
Northern Ireland	136
Northern California	131
British Columbia (Cariboo)	115
France (Torcé)	68.90
British Columbia (Redstone)	16.00

Total Trees 1,526

CARBON IMPACT

Carbon Project	MTCO2e
Turkey - Hydropower Project	15.766
India - Wind Farm Project	15.298
Brazil - Hydropower Project	5.055
China - Forestry Afforestation Project	0.308
Netherlands - Methane Recovery Project	0.308
India - Wind Power Project	0.235

Total MTCO2e **36.970**

PROJECT SDGs





















